Race Date
March 30, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Navy ROTC

5943
5949
5885
5896

A WDN PR

Cameron Stuva
Michael Wakeland
Cory Cameron
Dallas Glazik

Team - Go On Sons

5906
5956
5957
5958

A WDN PR

Team - Kennekuk Road Runners

5933
5954
5964
5963

A WDN PR

Joshua Hinds
Kristian Wingo
Stefan Wingo
Cian Wingo

Tom Peterwas
Todd Wiedman
Ed Zimmerman
Julie Zimmerman

Team - The Golden Kicks

5879
5938
5895
5900

A WDN PR

Kevin Huebschman
Laura Schneiderman
Jaren Geddi

Lindsay Gross

Team - Team Mies

5978
5979
5977
5976

A WDN PR

Grace Mies
Nick Mies
Tim Mies
Emelie Mies

Team - Rhino Racers

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2nd Annual April Fools 5K Run
Final Team Results

Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
1:21:48.2
M 2 2 19:13.8 19:13.8
M 5 7 20:03.3 39:17.1
M 7 14 20:43.8 1:00:00.9
M 9 23 21:47.3 1:21:48.2
Finish Position- 2
1:28:19.3
M 3 3 19:28.5 19:28.5
M 12 15 22:51.8 42:20.4
M 13 28 22:56.2 1:05:16.6
M 15 43 23:02.7 1:28:19.3
Finish Position- 3
1:55:51.8
M 31 31 26:38.5 26:38.5
M 38 69 29:17.9 55:56.5
M 39 108 29:19.8 1:25:16.3
F 43 151 30:35.5 1:55:51.8
Finish Position - 4
2:15:12.8
M 34 34 27:59.4 27:59.4
F 53 87 35:09.4 1:03:08.8
M 54 141 35:09.4 1:38:18.3
F 62 203 36:54.5 2:15:12.8
Finish Position- 5
2:17:38.6
F 32 32 26:40.1 26:40.1
M 58 90 36:36.3 1:03:16.4
M 59 149 36:36.8 1:39:53.2
F 64 213 37:45.3 2:17:38.6
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

03/30/2013 03:45:06



Race Date
March 30, 2013 Final Team Results
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place
Team - Rhino Racers Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 5962  Brigid X F
2 5913 Theresa Kissane F
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2nd Annual April Fools 5K Run

Cumulative

Time Time

32:33.3 32:33.3
32:34.4 1:05:07.7

03/30/2013 03:45:07

Cumulative



